
CIV Junior Ortona

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

FIM MiniGP Italy Series Ohvale 160 - Prove Libere

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 85 COLAZZO M. 1:07.981
Migliore

1 1:19.348 + 11.367 11:52:12.961  69,597

2 1:10.302 + 02.321 11:53:23.263  78,553

3 1:08.866 + 00.885 11:54:32.129  80,191

4 1:08.461 + 00.480 11:55:40.590  80,665

5 1:07.981 --------- 11:56:48.571  81,234

6 1:08.711 + 00.730 11:57:57.282  80,371

 Po. 2 - # 26 PUTORTI D. + 00.199
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.677 + 13.497 11:52:03.381  67,613

2 1:12.572 + 04.392 11:53:15.953  76,095

3 1:08.991 + 00.811 11:54:24.944  80,045

4 1:09.614 + 01.434 11:55:34.558  79,329

5 1:09.240 + 01.060 11:56:43.798  79,757

6 1:08.180 --------- 11:57:51.978  80,997

 Po. 3 - # 48 LORA A. + 00.789
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.063 + 15.293 11:52:28.493  65,694

2 1:14.098 + 05.328 11:53:42.591  74,528

3 1:10.333 + 01.563 11:54:52.924  78,518

4 1:09.499 + 00.729 11:56:02.423  79,460

5 1:09.459 + 00.689 11:57:11.882  79,506

6 1:08.770 --------- 11:58:20.652  80,302

 Po. 4 - # 16 DI MARIA S. + 00.814
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.867 + 11.072 11:52:09.866  69,145

2 1:10.309 + 01.514 11:53:20.175  78,545

3 1:10.041 + 01.246 11:54:30.216  78,845

4 1:09.003 + 00.208 11:55:39.219  80,031

5 1:08.795 --------- 11:56:48.014  80,273

6 1:09.692 + 00.897 11:57:57.706  79,240

 Po. 5 - # 21 FORMISANO G. + 01.169
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.256 + 16.106 11:51:48.008  64,774

2 1:14.967 + 05.817 11:53:02.975  73,664

3 1:10.130 + 00.980 11:54:13.105  78,745

4 1:12.362 + 03.212 11:55:25.467  76,316

5 1:09.750 + 00.600 11:56:35.217  79,174

6 1:09.150 --------- 11:57:44.367  79,861

7 3:20.300 + 2:11.150 12:01:04.667  27,571

 Po. 6 - # 74 CASTIGLIONE M. + 01.244
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.690 + 15.465 11:51:51.368  65,207

2 1:15.613 + 06.388 11:53:06.981  73,035

3 1:11.090 + 01.865 11:54:18.071  77,682

4 1:10.772 + 01.547 11:55:28.843  78,031

5 1:09.430 + 00.205 11:56:38.273  79,539

6 1:09.225 --------- 11:57:47.498  79,775

 Po. 7 - # 25 COLANERI F. + 01.253
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.370 + 12.136 11:51:54.670  67,868

2 1:12.989 + 03.755 11:53:07.659  75,661

3 1:10.568 + 01.334 11:54:18.227  78,256

4 1:10.189 + 00.955 11:55:28.416  78,679

5 1:09.979 + 00.745 11:56:38.395  78,915

6 1:09.234 --------- 11:57:47.629  79,764

 Po. 8 - # 93 ROBERTO B. + 01.430
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.650 + 12.239 11:51:59.756  67,635

2 1:10.998 + 01.587 11:53:10.754  77,782

3 1:10.603 + 01.192 11:54:21.357  78,218

4 1:10.425 + 01.014 11:55:31.782  78,415

5 1:09.656 + 00.245 11:56:41.438  79,281

6 1:09.411 --------- 11:57:50.849  79,561

 Po. 9 - # 70 CIAMPALINI M. + 01.439
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.768 + 11.348 11:51:34.412  68,374

2 1:11.411 + 01.991 11:52:45.823  77,333

3 1:10.337 + 00.917 11:53:56.160  78,513

4 1:10.428 + 01.008 11:55:06.588  78,412

5 1:09.460 + 00.040 11:56:16.048  79,505

6 1:09.454 + 00.034 11:57:25.502  79,512

7 1:09.420 --------- 11:58:34.922  79,551

 Po. 10 - # 37 GABRIELLI M. + 01.731
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.501 + 08.789 11:52:04.422  70,348

2 1:12.420 + 02.708 11:53:16.842  76,255

3 1:10.207 + 00.495 11:54:27.049  78,659

4 1:09.939 + 00.227 11:55:36.988  78,960

5 1:09.712 --------- 11:56:46.700  79,217

6 1:10.022 + 00.310 11:57:56.722  78,867

 Po. 11 - # 14 BIANCHI C. + 01.755
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.840 + 08.104 11:51:34.791  70,946

2 1:11.993 + 02.257 11:52:46.784  76,707

3 1:10.073 + 00.337 11:53:56.857  78,809

4 1:10.058 + 00.322 11:55:06.915  78,826

5 1:10.432 + 00.696 11:56:17.347  78,408

6 1:09.858 + 00.122 11:57:27.205  79,052

7 1:09.736 --------- 11:58:36.941  79,190

 Po. 12 - # 41 BALESTRERO F. + 01.784
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.155 + 22.390 11:52:34.196  59,925

2 1:21.831 + 12.066 11:53:56.027  67,485

3 1:14.548 + 04.783 11:55:10.575  74,078

4 1:10.883 + 01.118 11:56:21.458  77,909

5 1:09.765 --------- 11:57:31.223  79,157

 Po. 13 - # 7 VALNEGRI G. + 01.834
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.580 + 10.765 11:51:25.585  68,533

2 1:12.876 + 03.061 11:52:38.461  75,778

3 1:11.421 + 01.606 11:53:49.882  77,322

4 1:10.569 + 00.754 11:55:00.451  78,255

5 1:09.941 + 00.126 11:56:10.392  78,958

6 1:09.821 + 00.006 11:57:20.213  79,094

7 1:09.815 --------- 11:58:30.028  79,100

 Po. 14 - # 27 DURANTE A. + 01.842
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.609 + 06.786 11:52:42.642  72,086

2 1:11.662 + 01.839 11:53:54.304  77,062

3 1:10.564 + 00.741 11:55:04.868  78,261

4 1:10.035 + 00.212 11:56:14.903  78,852

5 1:09.919 + 00.096 11:57:24.822  78,983

6 1:09.823 --------- 11:58:34.645  79,091

 Po. 15 - # 23 ANGELI M. + 01.851
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.278 + 07.446 11:52:23.106  71,461

2 1:10.095 + 00.263 11:53:33.201  78,785

3 1:09.832 --------- 11:54:43.033  79,081

4 1:21.631 + 11.799 11:56:04.664  67,651

5 1:20.486 + 10.654 11:57:25.150  68,613

6 1:10.329 + 00.497 11:58:35.479  78,522

Fastest lap: 1:07.981 
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 Po. 16 - # 72 JANTARSKA J. + 01.970
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.760 + 08.809 11:52:02.067  70,117

2 1:14.361 + 04.410 11:53:16.428  74,265

3 1:10.932 + 00.981 11:54:27.360  77,855

4 1:09.951 --------- 11:55:37.311  78,947

5 1:11.025 + 01.074 11:56:48.336  77,753

6 1:10.297 + 00.346 11:57:58.633  78,558

 Po. 17 - # 11 BERTOLINI T. + 02.240
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.434 + 09.213 11:51:34.574  69,522

2 1:12.586 + 02.365 11:52:47.160  76,081

3 1:10.980 + 00.759 11:53:58.140  77,802

4 1:10.700 + 00.479 11:55:08.840  78,110

5 1:10.301 + 00.080 11:56:19.141  78,554

6 1:10.221 --------- 11:57:29.362  78,643

 Po. 18 - # 45 AGOSTINO M. + 03.023
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.193 + 18.189 11:51:50.127  61,915

2 1:16.835 + 05.831 11:53:06.962  71,873

3 1:16.464 + 05.460 11:54:23.426  72,222

4 1:13.551 + 02.547 11:55:36.977  75,083

5 1:12.625 + 01.621 11:56:49.602  76,040

6 1:11.004 --------- 11:58:00.606  77,776

 Po. 19 - # 19 VETTORE G. + 03.095
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.355 + 09.279 11:51:27.842  68,725

2 1:13.243 + 02.167 11:52:41.085  75,398

3 1:13.695 + 02.619 11:53:54.780  74,936

4 1:11.750 + 00.674 11:55:06.530  76,967

5 1:11.624 + 00.548 11:56:18.154  77,103

6 1:11.076 --------- 11:57:29.230  77,697

 Po. 20 - # 3 TUMIA G. + 03.125
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.337 + 14.231 11:51:36.868  64,713

2 1:14.366 + 03.260 11:52:51.234  74,260

3 1:12.583 + 01.477 11:54:03.817  76,084

4 1:12.242 + 01.136 11:55:16.059  76,443

5 1:11.687 + 00.581 11:56:27.746  77,035

6 1:11.106 --------- 11:57:38.852  77,664

 Po. 21 - # 57 MASTROSIMONE M. + 03.270
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.523 + 08.272 11:52:10.977  69,444

2 1:12.235 + 00.984 11:53:23.212  76,450

3 1:11.278 + 00.027 11:54:34.490  77,477

4 1:12.549 + 01.298 11:55:47.039  76,120

5 1:11.932 + 00.681 11:56:58.971  76,773

6 1:11.251 --------- 11:58:10.222  77,506

 Po. 22 - # 28 SCOTTINI C. + 03.332
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.957 + 13.644 11:51:54.376  65,002

2 1:14.429 + 03.116 11:53:08.805  74,197

3 1:14.778 + 03.465 11:54:23.583  73,851

4 1:11.627 + 00.314 11:55:35.210  77,099

5 1:11.313 --------- 11:56:46.523  77,439

6 1:12.676 + 01.363 11:57:59.199  75,987

 Po. 23 - # 71 GENUA L. + 03.565
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.798 + 09.252 11:52:45.561  68,348

2 1:12.689 + 01.143 11:53:58.250  75,973

3 1:12.556 + 01.010 11:55:10.806  76,112

4 1:11.546 --------- 11:56:22.352  77,187

5 1:11.692 + 00.146 11:57:34.044  77,030

 Po. 24 - # 12 BITOCCHI A. + 04.243
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.141 + 13.917 11:51:51.618  64,109

2 1:16.026 + 03.802 11:53:07.644  72,638

3 1:13.675 + 01.451 11:54:21.319  74,956

4 1:12.873 + 00.649 11:55:34.192  75,781

5 1:12.224 --------- 11:56:46.416  76,462

6 1:12.646 + 00.422 11:57:59.062  76,018

 Po. 25 - # 51 RAMBELLI F. + 05.233
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.921 + 07.707 11:52:01.642  68,244

2 1:17.273 + 04.059 11:53:18.915  71,466

3 1:13.311 + 00.097 11:54:32.226  75,328

4 1:14.659 + 01.445 11:55:46.885  73,968

5 1:13.857 + 00.643 11:57:00.742  74,772

6 1:13.214 --------- 11:58:13.956  75,428

 Po. 26 - # 24 DI GIROLAMO F. + 06.081
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.598 + 11.536 11:52:01.136  64,516

2 1:16.292 + 02.230 11:53:17.428  72,385

3 1:14.172 + 00.110 11:54:31.600  74,454

4 1:14.758 + 00.696 11:55:46.358  73,870

5 1:14.062 --------- 11:57:00.420  74,565

6 1:14.302 + 00.240 11:58:14.722  74,324

 Po. 27 - # 81 NICOLI P. + 07.828
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.434 + 07.625 11:51:32.699  66,189

2 1:16.865 + 01.056 11:52:49.564  71,845

3 1:15.851 + 00.042 11:54:05.415  72,806

4 1:15.809 --------- 11:55:21.224  72,846

5 1:38.869 + 23.060 11:57:00.093  55,856

 Po. 28 - # 13 GRECO C. + 17.582
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.412 + 03.849 11:52:01.177  61,764

2 2:05.132 + 39.569 11:54:06.309  44,133

3 1:25.563 --------- 11:55:31.872  64,542

 Po. 29 - # 77 BONAVITA G. + 23.432
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.413 --------- 11:51:50.126  60,412

2 1:42.082 + 10.669 11:53:32.208  54,098

3 2:20.618 + 49.205 11:55:52.826  39,272

4 1:42.573 + 11.160 11:57:35.399  53,839

Fastest lap: 1:07.981 
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